AULA - STANZANUM. ....... 143
Numero N° Ruolo
1 996/2024
Data Ora
18/11/2025
2 1002/2024
Data Ora
18/11/2025
3 1867/2024
Data Ora
18/11/2025
1868/2024
4
Data Ora
18/11/2025
5 2129/2025
Data Ora
18/11/2025
6 5356/2023
Data Ora
18/11/2025
7 5423/2023
Data Ora
18/11/2025
8 5430/2023

TRIBUNALE CIVILE S. Maria C.V.

Sezione
Udienza del giorno

2

Via ALBANA
18/11/2025

DELLA DOTTORESSA SCHIAVONI ADRIANA

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:30

09:30

Stato
ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Data Ora
18/11/2025
5454/2023

Data Ora
18/11/2025
5551/2023

Data Ora
18/11/2025
5693/2023

Data Ora
18/11/2025
5847/2023

Data Ora
18/11/2025
5955/2023

Data Ora
18/11/2025
8694/2024

Data Ora
18/11/2025
8791/2024

Data Ora
18/11/2025
8802/2024

Data Ora
18/11/2025
8882/2024

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE



17

18

19

20

21

Data Ora
18/11/2025
8993/2024

Data Ora
18/11/2025
392/2025

Data Ora
18/11/2025
4382/2025

Data Ora
18/11/2025
869/2024

Data Ora
18/11/2025
14/11/2025

09:30

09:30

09:30

10:00

10:45

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE

ATTESA ESITO
UDIENZA DI
DISCUSSIONE



